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Date : /| 120

NOTICE

All the faculty are hereby informed that the allotment of students and faculty mentor
for both the programs under ‘Student Mentoring System’ for the academic year
2022 — 2023 is completed. All are requested to follow the procedure of
mentoring/counseling to the students allotted.

The Student Mentoring Records will be initiated and maintained through ERP
module - ‘Teacher Guardian’. Faculty should record the details in the module as
and when mentoring/counseling is done through their faculty id.

The mentor faculty shall record the following in ERP module - ‘Teacher
Guardian’ —

1. SMS sent / Calls made to the student

2. SMS sent / Calls made to parents of the students

3. Student meeting details

4. Parent meeting details

5. Student result for Unit Tests. Prelim exams, University exams. etc.

6. Student Activity details

7. Send notifications through email and SMS for mentee’s absenteeism in a period.

Individual faculty should submit their reports to IQAC every week.

Date: 01/08/2022
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-P-r&. G. T. Sonawane Prof. Y. S. Sadre
IQAC Coordinator V. Principal
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Hotel Management 8 Catenng
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MENTOR - MENTEE LIST A. Y. 2022 - 23

Name of Mentor Name of Students Program Class
Karale Snehal Sanjay Third Year
Jagtap Sayli Anil Third Year
Satre Ritesh Babasaheb Third Year
Tamboli Saba Papabhai Third Year
Bhagat Dhiraj Shankar Second Year
Borde Harshada Shankar Second Year
Borde Nikhil Sitaram Second Year
. Borude Abhijit Rajendra Second Year
Pk, Yopita Sadre Ashtekar Khushi Manish B.Sc.HS First Year
Athare Shrikant Stddheshwar First Year
Awaghade Aditya Rajendra First Year
Badakh Harshal Vijay First Year
Bhagchandani Jatin Deepak First Year
Bhapkar Onkar Pradip First Year
Bhapkar Tanaya Subhash First Year
Gaikwad Charleen Kenneth First Year
Achpale Atul Vinayak B.Sc.HS Third Year
Bansode Pratham Rajesh Third Year
Bhagwat Suyash Vasant Third Year
Chavhan Bhushan Arun Third Year
Dandwate Nikhil Ramdas Third Year
Dandwate Ritesh Balasaheb Third Year
Chandan Harshal Ashok Second Year
Chavan Saurabh Chandrakant Second Year
Chaware Ayush Kanhaiya Second Year
Prof. Balasaheb Shendage | Chemate Shankar Vishnu Second Year
Chudiwala Numaan Anis First Year
Dagdiya Ankita Nandkishor First Year
Darekar Tejas Santosh First Year
Dhawale Bharat Arun First Year
Dhumal Rohan Balasaheb First Year
Galange Ayush Anil First Year
Gandhale Rudraksh Ravindra First Year
Adigopul Vaishnavi Dattatraya Fourth Year
Aswar Ninad Satish BENLL Fourth Year
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Dangat Radhey Mahesh B.Sc.HS Third Year
Date Prasad Suresh Third Year
Dhavan Mithun Ankush Third Year
Gadekar Ajinkya Sandip Third Year
Gaikwad Abhishek Bhairavanath Third Year
Darandale Sanket Gorakshanath Second Year
Dhadge Om Kanifnath Second Year
Dhawale Saish Bhanudas Second Year
Galfade Tanisha Vinod Second Year
Garkal Akshay Narayan Second Year
Gandhi Shreyas Amit First Year
Prof. Gokul Sonawane Handal Krushna Balnath First Year
Kale Ajay Ganesh First Year
Kamble Payal Vilas First Year
Kamble Rushikesh Balasaheb First Year
Karale Mohit Ajit First Year
Khatake Manoj Lahu First Year
Kotkar Abhishek Pramod First Year
Mhaske Macchindra Balasaheb First Year
Burde Shubham Sunil Fourth Year
Dhumal Rohit Machhindra BHMCT | Fourth Year
Gaikwad Swapnil Ashok Fourth Year
Gaikwad Adarsh Dattatray Third Year
Gaikwad Sanket Sanjay Third Year
Hon Shreyash Rangnath Third Year
Jagtap Chakradhar Balasaheb Third Year
Jagtap Sayli Anil Third Year
Jangam Omkar Santosh Third Year
Joshi Suyash Ajay Third Year
Ghodeswar Prashanjeet Sitaram Second Year
Jadhav Gauri Narayan Second Year
Jagtap Omkar Gangadhar B.Sc.HS | Second Year
. . Kinger Karan Ajay Second Year
Prof. Vahid Maniyar Kohak Rohan Bapu Second Year
Kshetre Asmita Popat First Year
Kshirsagar Mahesh Prakash First Year
Lanke Nitin Rajaram First Year
Londhe Manas Nitin First Year
Lokhande Snehal Prashant First Year
Londhe Rutuja Somnath First Year
Misal Jayesh Suresh First Year
Ghodke Vrushabh Rajkumar Fourth Year
Joshi Mandar Ravindra BHMCT | Fourth Year
Late Avinash Kacheshwar Fourth Year
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Kalane Omkar Navnath Third Year
Karale Snehal Sanjay Third Year
Kharmale Raj Santosh Third Year
Kulkarni Atharva Milind Third Year
Maharnor Ravindra Annasaheb Third Year
Misal Amol Dhondiram ' Third Year
Nawale Shivam Balu Third Year
Nimbalkar Shubham Pramod Third Year
Ohol Sumit Agustin Third Year
Misal Omkar Sunil B.Sc.HS | Second Year
Mupparam Abhishek Vyankatesh Second Year
Rvof. Rachaua Kiatedar Pavade Abhishek Dinesh Second Year
Pawar Akshay Ankush Second Year
Pawar Harish Punjahari Second Year
More Pratik Anjabapu First Year
Mutkule Mahesh Nanabhau First Year
Namade Saurabh Dipak First Year
Nannaware Abhishek Santosh First Year
Nirmal Sanket Dattu First Year
Limaye Sanket Sanjay Fourth Year
Rathod Krishna Navanath BHMCT | Fourth Year
Sayyad Ayub Nashir Fourth Year
Sonsale Om Third Year
Mahamor Ravindra Third Year
Nimbalkar Shubham Third Year
Sawant Karan Third Year
Rajpure Niraj Ganesh Second Year
Sadhaphal Shivraj Umakant Second Year
Sayambar Dhiraj Rajaram Second Year
Shaikh Soheb Shabbir Second Year
Shinde Adesh Ashok Second Year
Pathak Ishwar Astak B.Sc.HS First Year
) Pawar Khushi Ganesh First Year
Prof, Piseli Chisem Pund Rushikesh Ashok First Year
Raut Abhishek Dilip First Year
Rupnar Baban Ambadas First Year
Salve Digvijay Mohan First Year
Sarode Samrudhhi Bapu First Year
Sayamber Sanket Ashok First Year
Pardeshi Swayam Durgaprasad First Year
Pareek Devang Umesh First Year
Shaikh Uwez Navid Fourth Year
Shingade Shivraj Ramesh BHMCT | Fourth Year
TR Sisodiya Abhishek Maganlal Fourth Year
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Kulkarni Atharva Third Year
Misal Amol Third Year
Nawale Shivam Third Year
Sonawane Prajwal Third Year
Joshi Suyash Third Year
Shinde Tejas Santosh Second Year
Singh Rahul Shivshankar Second Year
Sonawane Harshad Bhanudas Second Year
I Tonage Ankita Sampat - Second Year
Zarekar Sushant Nana B.Sc.HS Second Year
Prof. Sagar Malwade Sayamber Vikas Navnath First Year
Shinde Saurabh Prakash First Year
Shinde Vaishnavi Balasaheb First Year
Takale Rushikesh Dnyandeo First Year
Thange Sudarshan Pradip First Year
Waghmare Aditya Ramesh First Year
Waghmode Parmeshwar Rajendra First Year
Walunjkar Shreyas Pradeep First Year
Parkhe Akshay Nitin First Year
Wandhekar Vishal Ashok B Fourth Year
Yannam Aditya Narayan | BHMCT Fourth Year
Mohite Abhishek Natha Fourth Year
iﬁ

I/c. Principal
Institute of ——
Hotel Management & Cetering Te
Lal Taki Road, AHMEDNAGAR-414 001
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1/8/24, 2:06 PM V Student Meeting Records
Student Meeting Records
Back
Select TG Group || v
Admission,Fees and ) .
24  MAHARNOR RAVINDRA ANNASAHEB 7/25/2022 PR Will pay fees in next week and attend college regulary Delete
Admissi i :
27 NIMBALKAR SHUBHAM PRAMOD  7/26/2022 dmission,Fees and Will pay fees in next to next week and attend college Delete
Attendance regulary e
Admission,Fees and . o
35 SONSALE OM KRUSHNA 7/27/2022 Will pay fees in this week and attend college regulary Delete
Attendance
Admission,Fees and ! 2
33 SAWANT KARAN ASHOK 7/28/2022 Attendance Will pay fees in next week and attend college regulary Delete
24 MAHARNOR RAVINDRA ANNASAHEB 3/13/2023 Job Placement Tips regarding overseas job opportunities Delete
27 NIMBALKAR SHUBHAM PRAMOD  3/15/2023 Job Placement guidelines regarding job placement . Delete
35 SONSALE OM KRUSHNA 3/14/2023 Job Placement Tips regarding overseas job opportunities Delete
33 SAWANT KARAN ASHOK 3/18/2023 Job Placement Tips regarding overseas job opportunities Delete

All rights reserved. Copyrights Twinkle IT Solutions Pvt Ltd. ©2016.

httpsi//ihmct.smartschoolmis.com/teacherguardian/tg_viewstudentmeeting.aspx?Instid=5218BSC%3fPRC
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1/8/24, 2:00 PM

Select TG Group  ||.g

29

37

20

31

28

38

37

20

PALVE NILESH GENAJI

TEMAK GAURAV BALASAHEB

KALANE OMKAR NAVNATH

SATHE GANESH CHHAGAN

OHOL SUMIT AGUSTIN

UGHADE MAYUR MACHHINDRA

TEMAK GAURAV BALASAHEB

KALANE OMKAR NAVNATH

1 Student Meeting Records

7/25/2022

7/26/2022

7/27/2022

7/28/2022

7/29/2022

7/30/2022

12/26/2022

12/26/2022

All rights reserved. Copyrights Twinkle IT Solutions Pvt Ltd. ©2016.

Student Meeting Records

Will pay fee in next week and attend

Admission,fees and Attendance
lectures regularly

Will pay fee in next to next week and attend

Admission,fees and Attendance
lectures regularl

Will pay fee in next month and attend

Admission,fees and Attendanc
lectures regularl

Will pay fee in this week and attend lectures

Admission,fees and Attendanc
regularl

Will pay fee in next week and attend

Admission,fees and Attendanc
lectures regularl

Will pay fee in next month and attend

Admission,fees and Attendanc
lectures regularl

Participation in the Entrepnuerial Activity

organized by the institute Showed interest in the activity

Participation in the Entrepnuerial Activity

. o wed i in th ivi
organized by the institute Showed interest in the activity

https://ihmct.smartschoolmis.com/teacherguardian/tg_viewstudentmeeting.aspx?Instid=5218BSC%3fRRK

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete
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1/8/24, 1:57 PM Student Meeting Records

' Student Meeting Records

Select TG Group  ||.A v

36  TAMBOLI SABA PAPABHAI 11/14/2022 Absentism

32  SATRE RITESH BABASAHEB 11/15/2022 Improving communication

18 JAGTAP SAYLI ANIL 11/16/2022 Interview techniques

21 KARALE SNEHAL SANJAY  11/15/2022 Interview techniques

36 TAMBOLI SABA PAPABHAI 12/26/2022 Participation in the entrepne?mal activity organized by
the institute

32 SATRE RITESH BABASAHEB 12/26/2022 Participation in the entrepnegnal activity organized by
the institute

18 JAGTAP SAYLI ANIL 12/26/2022 Participation in the entre?negrlal activity organized by
the institute

21 KARALE SNEHAL SANJAY 12/26/2022 Participation in the entrepneurial activity organized by

the institute

All rights reserved. Copyrights Twinkle IT Solutions Pvt Ltd. ©2016.

https://ihmct.smartschoolmis.com/teacherguardian/tg_viewstudentmeeting.aspx?Instid=5218BSC%3fYSS

She promised to attend college regularly

Guidelines on improving spoken english
was given

Tips for attending GD were given

Tips for attending GD were given

Showed interest in the activity

Showed interest in the activity

Showed interest in the activity

Showed interest in the activity

Delete
Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete
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1/8/24, 1:49 PM

Select TG Group  ||-¢

12

22

12
22

13

12

22

CHAVHAN BHUSHAN ARUN

BHAGWAT SUYASH VASANT

GAIKWAD ADARSH DATTATRAY

KHARMALE RAJ SANTOSH

CHAVHAN BHUSHAN ARUN

GAIKWAD ADARSH DATTATRAY
KHARMALE RAJ SANTOSH
BHAGWAT SUYASH VASANT

GAIKWAD SANKET SANJAY

CHAVHAN BHUSHAN ARUN

GAIKWAD ADARSH DATTATRAY

KHARNAIERAI SANTNACH

Student Meeting Records

12/20/2022
10/14/2022
2/12/2023

1/1/2023

12/12/2022

12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/12/2022

12/14/2022

12/26/2022

12/27/2022

12/28/7N027

Student Meeting Records

Placement Guidance
Absenteeism
Interview techniques

Placement preparation

Internal Assessment

Internal Assessment
Internal Assessment

Internal Assessment
Internal Assessment
Participation in Entrepreneurial activity conducted by

the institute

Participation in Entrepreneurial activity conducted by
the institute

Participation in Entrepreneurial activity conducted by

Preparing for an interview

Informed his parents and discussed
the issue

for final placement

Discussed important aspects of
preparation

Focus should be given on basics of
the topic

Improvement is required
Can do better
Improvement is required

Focus should be given on basics of
the topic

students actively participated in this
activity

students actively participated in this
activity

students actively participated in this

All rights reserved. Copyrights Twinkle IT Solutions Pvt Ltd. ©2016.

https://ihmct.smartschoolmis.com/teacherguardian/tg_viewstudentmeeting.aspx?Instid=5218BSC%3fGTS

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete
Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

Nalato




1/8/24, 12:54 PM Student Meeting Records
Student Meeting Records
Back
Select TG Group  |.A v
36 TAMBOLI SABA PAPABHAI 11/14/2022 Absentism She promised to attend college regularly Delete
32 SATRE RITESH BABASAHEB 11/15/2022 Improving communication Guidelines on improving spoken english was given Delete
18 JAGTAP SAYLI ANIL 11/16/2022 Interview techniques Tips for attending GD were given Delete
21 KARALE SNEHAL SANJAY 11/15/2022 Interview techniques Tips for attending GD were given Delete

All rights reserved. Copyrights Twinkle IT Solutions Pvt Ltd. ©2016.

Page 010

https://ihmct.smartschoolmis.com/teacherguardian/tg_viewstudentmeeting.aspx?Iinstid=5218BSC%3fYS$S 11

R e e —————————————




1/8/24, 12:40 PM Student Meeting Records
. Student Meeting Records
Back
Select TG Group | |¢ v

4 CHAVHAN BHUSHAN ARUN 12/20/2022 Placement Guidance Preparing for an interview Delete

3 BHAGWAT SUYASH VASANT 10/14/2022 Absenteeism Informed his parents and discussed the issue Delete

12 GAIKWAD ADARSH DATTATRAY 2/12/2023 Interview techniques for final placement Delete

22 KHARMALE RAJ SANTOSH 1/1/2023 Placement preparation Discussed important aspects of preparation Delete

4 CHAVHAN BHUSHAN ARUN 12/12/2022 Internal Assessment Focus should be given on basics of the topic Delete

12 GAIKWAD ADARSH DATTATRAY 12/13/2022 Internal Assessment Improvement is required : Delete

22 KHARMALE RAJ SANTOSH 12/13/2022 Internal Assessment Can do better Delete

3 BHAGWAT SUYASH VASANT 12/12/2022 Internal Assessment Improvement is required Delete

13 GAIKWAD SANKET SANJAY 12/14/2022 Internal Assessment Focus should be given on basics of the topic Delete

All rights reserved. Copyrights Twinkle IT Solutions Pvt Ltd. ©2016.
Page 011
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1/8/24, 12:28 PM

Select TG Group  ||1-D v
16 HON SHREYASH RANGNATH
8 DATE PRASAD SURESH
7 DANGAT RADHEY MAHESH
s JAGTAP CHAKRADHAR BALASAHEB
5 DANDWATE NIKHIL RAMDAS
41 ZAWARE OMKAR SHARAD
14 GAIKWAD VIVEKANAND RAJESH

 Student Meeting Records

8/22/2022
8/22/2022
8/23/2022
8/24/2022
8/24/2022
8/25/2022
8/25/2022

Student Meeting Records

Absentism
Improving communication
Improving communication

Preparation for interview
Improving handwriting
Absentism

Improving communication

He promised to be regular for the upcoming lectures.

Guidelines for improving communication were given
Guidelines for improving communication were given
Tips for attending interview was given to him

Guidelines for improving communication were given

He promised to be regular for the upcoming lectures.

Guidelines for improving communication were given

Delete
Delete
Delete
Delete

Delete

All rights reserved. Copyrights Twinkle IT Solutions Pvt Ltd. ©2016.

https!//ihmct.smartschoolmis.com/teacherguardian/tg_viewstudentmeeting.aspx?Instid=5218BSC%3fVUM
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1/8/24, 12:20 PM Student Meeting Records

Student Meeting Records

Back
Select TG Group |G v
Admissi
24 MAHARNOR RAVINDRA ANNASAHEB 7/25/2022 m;ig;;iizand Will pay fees in next week and attend college regulary Delete
Admissi Will i I
27 NIMBALKAR SHUBHAM PRAMOD  7/26/2022 dmission,Fees and ill pay fees in next to next week and attend college Sislsts
Attendance regulary —
A i i IF . . .
35 SONSALE OM KRUSHNA 7/27/2022 Amission. e wna Will pay fees in this week and attend college regulary Delete
Attendance
Admission, . .
33 SAWANT KARAN ASHOK 7/28/2022 ieission Sews wred Will pay fees in next week and attend college regulary Delete

Attendance

All rights reserved. Copyrights Twinkle IT Solutions Pvt Ltd. ©2016.
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1/8/24, 12:16 PM Student Meeting Records

1 Student Meeting Records

Back
Select TG Group  ||.g v
29 PALVE NILESH GENAJI 7/25/2022 Admission,fees and Attendance Will pay fee in next week and attend lectures regularly Delete
37 TEMAK GAURAV BALASAHEB  7/26/2022 Admission,fees and Attendance  Will pay fee in next to next week and attend lectures regularl Delete
20 KALANE OMKAR NAVNATH 7/27/2022 Admission,fees and Attendanc Will pay fee in next month and attend lectures regularl Delete
3 SATHE GANESH CHHAGAN 7/28/2022 Admission,fees and Attendanc Will pay fee in this week and attend lectures regularl Delete
28 OHOL SUMIT AGUSTIN 7/29/2022 Admission,fees and Attendanc Will pay fee in next week and attend lectures regularl Delete
38 UGHADE MAYUR MACHHINDRA 7/30/2022 Admission, fees and Attendanc Will pay fee in next month and attend lectures regularl Delete
All rights reserved. Copyrights Twinkle IT Solutions Pvt Ltd. ©2016.
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1/8/24,12:09 PM Student Meeting Records

Student Meeting Records

Back
Select TG Group |- v
. . PR —
1 ACHPALE ATUL VINAYAK 7/25/2022 Admission ,Fees Will be taking admission in next week and attending classes baleta
Attendance regularly C—
30 SANAP DNYANESHWAR HARIBHAU  7/26/2022 Admission ,Fees, Will be taking admission in next week and attending classes Delete
Attendance regularly —
s Wi ki isslon iF thi -
19 JANGAM OMKAR SANTOSH 2/27/2022 Admission Fees, ill be taking admission in this week and attending classes Delete
Attendance regularly E—
P Wi il ot i .
10 GADEKAR AJINKYA SANDIP 7/28/2022 dmission ,Fees, ill be taking admission in next month and attending classes Gelete
Attendance regularly I
11 GAIKWAD ABHISHEK BHAIRAVANATH 7/29/2022 Admission ,Fees, Will be taking admission in next week and attending classes Delete
Attendance regularly S
Admission Fees, Will be taking admission in this week and attending classes
2 BANSODE PRATHAM RAJESH 7/30/2022 et regularly Delete
zf_‘:‘__
I/c. Principal
Institute of
Hotel Management & Catsring Yechnolegy
Lat Taki Road, AHMEDNAGAR-414 001
All rights reserved. Copyrights Twinkle IT Solutions Pvt Ltd. ©2016.
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